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FIA F3 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
FREE PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION

NO CL DRIVER/TEAM NAT CAR TIME ON__LAPS ___ GAP___ DIFF___KM/H
1 21 E?;i’;ﬁ‘&iﬁ'}ggﬂghotorspon SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:11.896 13 14 191.16
2 5 ég’rﬁ‘;‘]“ KING GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:12.268 13 16 0372 0372 190.63
3 25 R é?;?n"?Pf}JV%ﬁgam ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:12.325 14 16 0429  0.057 190.54
4 30 R \";':If A’nfgfsﬂﬁgﬁg cing NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:12.355 14 15 0459 0030 190.50
5 28 R ég'r‘ﬁnDENN'S GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:12.379 11 13 0483 0024 190.47
6 1 'I;';glg‘?;agovae-l;ltzlam CAN Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:12.449 15 16 0.553 0.070  190.37
7 2 $§g’r§13v'\5,2§t“%5§3 PRI Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 212534 13 15 0638 0085 190.24
8 31 Igg:)r?)';:mgmswﬂth S GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:12.609 8 10 0713 0075 190.14
9 N ?Lﬁgggdoﬁgaﬁﬂ[_’sp ort AUS Dallara F312 - NBE 212682 16 17 0786 0073 190.03

10 19 j‘;‘;g?}'}j’aGA';’;’mQﬁzh' _— ITA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:12.772 11 15 0876 0090 189.90
11 16 SustavoMENEZES . USA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:12.796 14 15 0900 0024 189.87
12 2 R EstebanOCON FRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 212914 8 16 1.018 0118 189.70
13 14 Ez'&beeGFl{’g‘é'gﬁgEs BRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:12.973 15 16 1.077 0059 189.62
14 29 R Ejpgfr':&ff;f‘oﬂgf' USA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:13.005 6 14 1109 0032 189.57
15 12 #Lf’éggﬂﬁgmfﬁ_sp ot ESP Dallara F312 - NBE 213191 11 14 1295 018 189.31
6 9 ',l’(')i:tcethl\jl'-o‘?EfsTp orts AUS Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 213295 12 15 1399 0104 189.16
17 26 'P)fgr’:]i: N D LAAR NLD Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:13.498 15 16 1.602 0203 188.87
18 15 R j‘;‘ﬁiiﬁ‘r{gg‘g}”&ggng NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:13634 6 15 1738 0136 188.68
19 17 ﬁg'}‘i’ﬁjﬂj&ﬁg CHE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 213710 15 15 1.814 0076 18857
20 20 ﬁ;ggnf,g'-ﬁ-m S IDN Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:13723 13 16 1.827 0013 18855
21 10 gg'r‘t"‘efmﬁg‘fs'mﬁ'ss"m SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:13.845 11 14 1949 0122 188.38
22 18 Ig‘izae'}f‘efa'gc"iff;o” COL Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 214205 8 14 2309 0360 187.87
23 g R Michele BERETTA ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 214518 8 14 2622 0313 187.44
24 2 HectorHURST GBR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 215120 6 13 3224 0602 186.60
25 3 Hueas AUER e Mot orsport AUT Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 1
26 4 Ei?zyt:fllisrl\"l\{lcke Motorsport ISR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 1
Circuit de Spa-Francorchamps
Weather/Track: Cloud 12C/Dry 16C Circuit Length: 7.004 km / 4.352 miles
Start: 9:45 Flag: 10:25
Race Director Steward: Timekeeper Posted at:
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